The Fifth Convocation, IIT Mandi

ALUMNI FUNCTION

Time/Date

Event Details

Venue

Oct. 06th, 2017
(03:00- 4:30 PM)

Dress Rehearsal

Convocation Venue,
Kamand

Oct. 06th, 2017
(04:30-5:00 PM)

High Tea

(with Academic Procession Participants)

Convocation Venue,
Kamand

Oct. 06th, 2017
(05:00-06:30 PM)

05:00-05:10 PM
05:10-05:15 PM
05:15-05:20 PM
05:20-06:25 PM

06:25-06:30 PM

Alumni Meet

¢ Address by The Director

¢ Address by The Dean Students

¢ Address by The Dean Academics

¢ Open discussions and alumni
feedback

e Concluding remarks and Vote of
thanks by Alumni Affairs Society

Convocation Venue,
Kamand

Oct. 06th, 2017

(07:00 PM Onwards)

Alumni Dinner

Convocation Venue,
Kamand

Contact:

1.

Dr. Arpan Gupta, agupta@iitmandi.ac.in

2. Dr. Manoj Thakur, manoj@iitmandi.ac.in
3. Dr. M. Talha, talha@iitmandi.ac.in
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