The Fifth Convocation, IIT Mandi

ALUMNI FUNCTION

Time/Date	Event Details	Venue
Oct. 06th, 2017 (03:00- 4:30 PM)	Dress Rehearsal	Convocation Venue, Kamand
Oct. 06th, 2017 (04:30-5:00 PM)	High Tea (with Academic Procession Participants)	Convocation Venue, Kamand
Oct. 06th, 2017 (05:00-06:30 PM) 05:00-05:10 PM 05:10-05:15 PM 05:15-05:20 PM 05:20-06:25 PM 06:25-06:30 PM	 Alumni Meet Address by The Director Address by The Dean Students Address by The Dean Academics Open discussions and alumni feedback Concluding remarks and Vote of thanks by Alumni Affairs Society 	Convocation Venue, Kamand
Oct. 06th, 2017 (07:00 PM Onwards)	Alumni Dinner	Convocation Venue, Kamand

Contact:

- 1. Dr. Arpan Gupta, agupta@iitmandi.ac.in
- 2. Dr. Manoj Thakur, <u>manoj@iitmandi.ac.in</u>
- 3. Dr. M. Talha, talha@iitmandi.ac.in